Group Volunteer Projects - 2021

Thank you for your interest in volunteering at the Rose Kennedy Greenway Conservancy! We
are pleased to share our 2021 group volunteer opportunities calendar.

To express an interest in one of the below dates, please fill out our Group Volunteer Request GR
Form, available on our website. We will follow current COVID-19 safety guidelines; if your "
in-person project needs to be cancelled, we will have a virtual project prepared. o
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For more information on our Group Volunteer Program please visit our website or contact

our Volunteer Program Coordinator Isabel Smith at: volunteer@rosekennedygreenway.org.

2021 Group Volunteer Calendar

Corresponding rain dates are listed in () ‘s. Projects run from 9am-12pm and under current COVID-19
guidance, can accommodate up to 25 volunteers. Projects take place on The Greenway from Chinatown to
the North End. Exact location and tasks vary based on the project needs and will be communicated prior to

the project.

Horticulture projects involve light gardening tasks such as raking, mulching, weeding and planting.

Maintenance projects involve tasks with our park infrastructure and hardscapes, such as masonry and cleanups.

April

Wednesday, April 7" (8") FULL
Wednesday, April 14" (15™)
Thursday, April 22" (23") FULL
Wednesday, April 28™ (29") FULL

May

Wednesday, May 5" (6™) FULL
Tuesday, May 11" (14" FULL
Wednesday, May 12" (13") FULL
Wednesday, May 26" (27%)

June

Wednesday, June 2" (3") FULL
Tuesday, June 8™ (11") FULL
Wednesday, June 9" (10"") FULL
Wednesday, June 23 (24") FULL
Wednesday, June 30" (July 1)

July

Wednesday, July 7" (8") FULL
Wednesday, July 14" (15) FULL
Tuesday, July 20" (23™)
Wednesday, July 28" (29") FULL

August

Wednesday, August 4™ (5") FULL
Wednesday, August 11" (12"") FULL
Tuesday, August 17" (20"™) FULL
Wednesday, August 25™ (26") FULL

September

Wednesday, September 1% (2"%) FULL
Wednesday, September 8" (9"") FULL
Tuesday, September 14™ (17")- FULL
Wednesday, September 22" (23™) FULL
Wednesday, September 29" (30") FULL

October

Wednesday, October 6" (7") FULL
Wednesday, October 13" (14™) FULL
Wednesday, October 27" (28™) FULL

November

Wednesday, November 3™ (4") FULL
Thursday, November 4th FULL
Wednesday, November 10™ (11") FULL

December
Wednesday, December 8" (9") FULL


https://www.tfaforms.com/4727855
mailto:volunteer@rosekennedygreenway.org

